
Jan 0
DATE DAILY MCF DAILY Conversion MCF

TIM E
Jan  1      7AM 246778 321.1 311.78 258170 63 298.053
Jan  2      7AM 247072 294 312.49 258230 60 283.86
Jan  3      7AM 247413 341 339.76 258299 69 326.439
Jan  4      7AM 247736 323 331.39 258365 66 312.246
Jan  5      7AM 248111 375 373.11 258441 76 359.556
Jan  6      7AM 248523 412 412.82 258500 59 279.129
Jan  7      7AM 0 -248523 439.6 0 -3E+05 -1222963.5
Jan  8      7AM 249003 249003 522.51 258620 258620 1223531.22
Jan  9      7AM 249003 0 534.11 258620 0 0
Jan  10      7AM 249003 0 444.7 258620 0 0
Jan  11      7AM 249003 0 375.78 258620 0 0
Jan  12      7AM 249003 0 317.03 258620 0 0
Jan  13      7AM 249003 0 325.72 258620 0 0
Jan  14      7AM 249003 0 350.09 258620 0 0
Jan  15      7AM 249003 0 346.91 258620 0 0
Jan  16      7AM 249003 0 359.09 258620 0 0
Jan  17      7AM 249003 0 337.46 258620 0 0
Jan  18      7AM 249003 0 322.84 258620 0 0
Jan  19      7AM 249003 0 340.93 258620 0 0
Jan  20      7AM 249003 0 335.76 258620 0 0
Jan  21      7AM 249003 0 319.43 258620 0 0
Jan  22      7AM 249003 0 327.89 258620 0 0
Jan  23      7AM 249003 0 373.47 258620 0 0
Jan  24      7AM 249003 0 353.48 258620 0 0
Jan  25      7AM 249003 0 319.08 258620 0 0
Jan  26      7AM 249003 0 354.46 258620 0 0
Jan  27      7AM 249863 860 419.78 258796 176 832.656
Jan  28      7AM 250252 389 402.33 258875 79 373.749
Jan  29      7AM 250641 389 394.2 258953 78 369.018
Jan  30      7AM 251061 420 433.13 259038 85 402.135
Jan  31      7AM 251428 367 381.06 259113 75 354.825
Feb  01      7AM -251428 -3E+05 -1225863.603



Feb 0

DATE DAILY MCF DAILY Conversion MCF

TIME

Feb  1      7AM 251784 356 361.67 259185 72 340.632

Feb  2      7AM 252125 341 343.9 259254 69 326.439

Feb  3      7AM 252530 405 402.1 259335 81 383.211

Feb  4      7AM 252932 402 397.34 259416 81 383.211

Feb  5      7AM 253285 353 346.75 259487 71 335.901

Feb  6      7AM 253605 320 319.57 259552 65 307.515

Feb  7      7AM 253891 286 289.8 259611 59 279.129

Feb  8      7AM 254170 279 284.33 259668 57 269.667

Feb  9      7AM 254565 395 390.04 259748 80 378.48

Feb  10      7AM 254952 387 391.6 259826 78 369.018

Feb  11      7AM 255259 307 317.68 259888 62 293.322

Feb  12      7AM 255540 281 283.67 259945 57 269.667

Feb  13      7AM 255886 346 350.86 260016 71 335.901

Feb  14      7AM 256020 134 351.01 260043 27 127.737

Feb  15      7AM 256020 0 361.27 260043 0 0

Feb  16      7AM 256020 0 411.33 260043 0 0

Feb  17      7AM 256020 0 373.01 260043 0 0

Feb  18      7AM 256020 0 307.02 260043 0 0

Feb  19      7AM 256020 0 302.28 260043 0 0

Feb  20      7AM 256020 0 313.35 260043 0 0

Feb  21      7AM 256020 0 342.58 260043 0 0
Feb  22      7AM 256020 0 327.74 260043 0 0

Feb  23      7AM 256020 0 276.42 260043 0 0

Feb  24      7AM 256020 0 266.06 260043 0 0

Feb  25      7AM 256020 0 272.95 260043 0 0

Feb  26      7AM 256020 0 329.59 260043 0 0

Feb  27      7AM 256020 0 319.75 260043 0 0
Feb  28      7AM 256020 0 265.76 260043 0 0

Feb  29      7AM 256020 0 260043 0 0

Mar  01      7AM -256020 -3E+05 -1230263.433

0 0 0



MAR 0

DATE DAILY MCF DAILY Conversion MCF

TIME

MAR  1      7AM 256020 274.73 260043 0

MAR  2      7AM 256020 0 329.17 260043 0 0

MAR  3      7AM 256020 0 381.87 260043 0 0

MAR  4      7AM 256020 0 379.01 260043 0 0

MAR  5      7AM 256020 0 381.08 260043 0 0

MAR  6      7AM 256020 0 335.84 260043 0 0

MAR  7      7AM 256020 0 296.58 260043 0 0

MAR  8      7AM 256244 224 307.8 260089 46 217.626

MAR  9      7AM 256523 279 315 260146 57 269.667

MAR  10      7AM 256823 300 375.78 260207 61 288.591

MAR  11      7AM 257174 351 363.42 260279 72 340.632

MAR  12      7AM 257506 332 397.26 260346 67 316.977

MAR  13      7AM 257924 418 425.29 260431 85 402.135

MAR  14      7AM 258354 430 432.18 260518 87 411.597

MAR  15      7AM 258743 389 495.35 260597 79 373.749

MAR  16      7AM 258743 0 460.51 260597 0 0

MAR  17      7AM 258743 0 386.03 260597 0 0

MAR  18      7AM 258743 0 344.88 260597 0 0

MAR  19      7AM 258743 0 374.81 260597 0 0

MAR  20      7AM 258743 0 351.6 260597 0 0

MAR  21      7AM 258743 0 302.92 260597 0 0
MAR  22      7AM 258743 0 342.55 260597 0 0

MAR  23      7AM 258743 0 360.86 260597 0 0

MAR  24      7AM 258743 0 309.46 260597 0 0

MAR  25      7AM 259578 835 270.2 260767 170 804.27

MAR  26      7AM 259841 263 274.08 260820 53 250.743

MAR  27      7AM 260105 264 274.08 260876 56 264.936
MAR  28      7AM 260372 267 276.6 260930 54 255.474

MAR  29      7AM 260620 248 264.47 260981 51 241.281

MAR  30      7AM 260884 264 276.36 261035 54 255.474

MAR  31      7AM 261117 233 318.72 261083 48 227.088

April  01      7AM -261117 -3E+05 -1235183.673



APR 0

DATE DAILY MCF DAILY Conversion MCF

TIME

APR  1      7AM 261632 265 276.54 261191 57 269.667

APR  2      7AM 261912 280 285.95 261248 57 269.667

APR  3      7AM 262170 258 286.47 261301 53 250.743

APR  4      7AM 262405 235 255.52 261350 49 231.819

APR  5      7AM 262646 241 254.97 261400 50 236.55

APR  6      7AM 262919 273 269.74 261457 57 269.667

APR  7      7AM 263207 288 306.76 261516 59 279.129

APR  8      7AM 263458 251 271.62 261568 52 246.012

APR  9      7AM 263680 222 252.08 261613 45 212.895

APR  10      7AM 263823 143 224.32 261643 30 141.93

APR  11      7AM 264009 186 205.79 261681 38 179.778

APR  12      7AM 264204 195 201.33 261722 41 193.971

APR  13      7AM 264416 212 222.66 261766 44 208.164

APR  14      7AM 264634 218 222.77 261811 45 212.895

APR  15      7AM 264817 183 195.33 261849 38 179.778

APR  16      7AM 264999 182 191.99 261887 38 179.778

APR  17      7AM 265201 202 209.67 261930 43 203.433

APR  18      7AM 265413 212 216.79 261947 17 80.427

APR  19      7AM 265617 204 214.6 262016 69 326.439

APR  20      7AM 265811 194 204.5 262057 41 193.971

APR  21      7AM 265988 177 194.21 262094 37 175.047
APR  22      7AM 266177 189 209.88 262134 40 189.24

APR  23      7AM 266401 224 229.54 262181 47 222.357

APR  24      7AM 266635 234 247.32 262231 50 236.55

APR  25      7AM 266867 232 224.6 262276 45 212.895

APR  26      7AM 267150 283 211.53 262325 49 231.819

APR  27      7AM 267265 115 209.3 262357 32 151.392

APR  28      7AM 267432 167 197.22 262393 36 170.316

APR  29      7AM 267594 162 180.5 262427 34 160.854

APR  30      7AM 267755 161 178.94 262461 34 160.854

MAY 01      7AM -267755 -3E+05 -1241702.991

0 0 0


	2017GasMonthlyReports.pdf
	January

	February 2017 Gas Monthly Reports
	March 2017 Gas Monthly Reports

